Control Techniques Dynamics Ltd   CTD031001
Please pass on this information to all relevant personnel including purchasing department.
Page 1 of 4
TECHNICAL NOTIFICATION
SUMMARY
The addition of an extra letter is to be made to the Control Techniques Dynamics cable ordering
codes to allow for future expansion of the range.
MORE INFORMATION

Priority:   Normal
CTD031001
Title: A change to the CTD cable ordering codes.
Control Techniques Dynamics Ltd   CTD031001
Please pass on this information to all relevant personnel including purchasing department.
Page 2 of 4
Present Unidrive power cable – PSBAA005
PS        B    A   A      005
Power  Jacket PUR 2.5mm² cable  Ferrules to 6 way size1    Length
New Unidrive power cable – PSBAAA005
PS  B    A   A  A    005
Power  Jacket PUR 2.5mm² cable   Unidrive size Unimotor 75-142 power Length
       1-2 Ferrules
Present M’Ax power cable – PSBAM005
PS        B    A   M      005
Power  Jacket PUR 2.5mm² cable  M’Ax drive end to 6 way size 1   Length
New M’Ax power cable – PSBADA005
PS  B    A   D  A    005
Power  Jacket PUR 2.5mm² cable   M’Ax and  Unimotor 75-142 power Length
       Multi-Ax drive
Control Techniques Dynamics will be introducing these new codes onto our system in December